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Daniel Orsi

Pos. Numeral
1 275
2 181
3 186
4 321
5 260
6 178
7 184
8 195
9 180
10 311
11 279
12 199
13 197
14 294
15 191
16 211
17 296
18 203
19 262
20 215
21 292
22 314
23 303
24 307
25 193
26 214
27 267
28 213
29 305
30 183
31 219
32 287
33 182
34 298
35 177
36 291
37 185
38 301
39 200
40 280
41 235
42 223
43 205
44 313
45 266
46 224
47 220
48 304
49 216
50 206
51 264
52 225
53 251
54 171
55 293
56 243
57 256
58 230
59 188
60 271
61 237
62 257
63 309
64 281
65 312
66 190
67 232
68 198

! Eco Trail Pardinho 2025

Nome completo

Marcos Vinicius Santini Masedo Moretto
Gabriel Henrique Rodrigues
Victor Hugo Corulli Lopes
Reinaldo José Fonseca

José Ricley Gomes dos Santos
Paulinho Curiel

Mateus Rodrigues Machado
Leandro Francisco Camargo
Christopher Bueno

Bruno Oliveira

Bruno R. Bertolino

Ruan Peterson Domingues
Robson Machado Antunes
Andrey Bernardo da Silva dos Santos
Felipe Keller

Leandro Pinheiro

Paulo Carvalho

Daniel Binotti

Elson Dias

Vinicius Lopes Ramos Camilo
Cleiton de Souza Virginio
Miguel Angelo Silva

Flavio de Souza Ribeiro

Caio Murilo Goes de Melo
Anderson Ricardo da Silva
Sergio Dias de Lima Ribeiro
Roberval Pereira de Andrade
Rodrigo Lara Vieira

Pedro Alison Galante Fonseca
Juliano Correa Carlos

Luiz Fernando de Souza

Jose Adauto Ribeiro

Josué Silva de Oliveira

Valdeci Herrera

Miguel Biaso Rezende

Djalma Souza

Otavio Vinicius Coradi

Acécio Nascimento Neto
Thiago Morales Dos Santos
Romulo Tiberio Dias

Cirso José Moralez

Adriano Jesus Oliveira

Denivio Angelo Carolino

Paulo Rogério Avalo

Alex Fabiano Coelho

César Paes da Silva

Luiz Ant6nio Zechel Filho
Marcos Gabriel Passarinho da Silva
Antonio Cesar Pedroso

Erick dos Santos Lopes Vieira
Alfredo Henrique Clivatt
Daniel Prestes Do Amaral
Cristiane Moreira Ferreira Silva
Carlos Alberto de Oliveira
Marcos Antonio Roque
Rudimar Vona Carelli

Leandro da Conceigdo Manoel
Edson Aparecido Ribeiro
Adriano Antonio Roder
Francisco Brandino da Silva
Roberto Carriel dos Santos
Eliza Yuri Nonaka e Telmo Carlos de Oliveira
Jose Augusto Benjamin da Silva
Jodo Luiz Pinton

Jose Luiz Soave

Bruno Fernando Eburneo
Fernando Galhardo

Romario Ap Correia Oliveira

Equipe

Bokozada

PM Pardinho\COYOTES
PM Pardinho\COYOTES
Argentino Bike

Xtreme

Nei Bike Center
Epidemia Team

Equipe Sao Manuel MTB
Nei Bike Center
Itapetininga Team
Oficina 2 Irmdos

Vaca véia

Itapetininga Team
MTB Itai

PM Pardinho\COYOTES
V.S manutengoes
TEAM BIKE LOPES-Corra Sport's
Mendes Bike

itatinga team

Aigfome

Mendes Bike Team
A.L.C Team

Manduri MTB Team
Avaré

TEAM BIKE LOPES
Makininha Bike Garage
Coradi Bike shop
Trilheiros Team MTB
Argentino Bike

Drogal Farmacéutica
PM Pardinho\COYOTES
Mendes Bike Team

PM Pardinho\COYOTES
Negocera Bike

CORRA SPORTS
Rosaves

Coradi Bike shop
Aigfome

Sao Nicolau Team

Neto Bikes

TEAM BIKE LOPES

ML Racing

TS Team

Nicolau Team / Eqgmax
Godoy

Proleorace

Botucatu Race Team
Trilheiros Team MTB
Mendes Bike

Prefeitura Municipal de Sdo Manuel
TEAM BIKE LOPES

Nick Network
GuerreiroCurupiras/consertabike/VaiNaRoDaBauru
Godoy bike fitness

Igaragu do Tiete

PM Pardinho\Coyotes da Cuesta
cicloava

Negocera Bike

Motofield

Magnatas

Araras

PNC

PM Pardinho\COYOTES

Botucatu

Team Bike Lopes

Tempo

1:17:04.891
1:19:27.087
1:19:28.526
1:19:41.955
1:19:51.370
1:19:53.904
1:19:55.384
1:20:12.877
1:20:58.578
1:22:42.605
1:22:44.135
1:22:48.811
1:22:52.112
1:22:56.471
1:22:56.471
1:23:02.267
1:23:53.484
1:25:38.683
1:25:42.888
1:25:42.888
1:25:53.261
1:25:59.064
1:26:12.483
1:26:56.199
1:27:10.163
1:27:15.818
1:28:00.881
1:28:00.881
1:28:05.066
1:28:41.720
1:28:46.727
1:28:46.727
1:29:09.537
1:29:50.432
1:29:52.393
1:29:55.233
1:30:32.536
1:30:57.918
1:31:01.728
1:31:16.265
1:31:25.062
1:31:30.709
1:31:34.078
1:31:57.142
1:32:04.617
1:32:07.767
1:32:13.156
1:32:16.048
1:32:21.621
1:32:46.667
1:32:49.514
1:33:17.962
1:33:23.894
1:34:36.132
1:34:38.309
1:35:02.939
1:36:07.430
1:36:52.739
1:37:22.879
1:37:28.958
1:37:43.832
1:38:01.938
1:38:03.171
1:38:20.779
1:38:22.480
1:38:47.821
1:38:50.418
1:38:55.051

Resultados - SPORT

v

Feito por Tempo Certo Cronometragem

Resultados - SPORT * 18/05/2025 19:06:08 * Pagina 1/2



\,

o N

Pos. Numeral Nome completo Equipe Tempo

69 236 Lourival Frederico Junior Team Bike Lopes 1:39:17.150
70 290 Daniel Ticianeli de Lima Argentino Bike 1:39:21.286
71 261 Rafael Paes de Almeida PM Pardinho\COYOTES 1:39:51.991
72 234 Paulo Sérgio Comando Bike 1:39:57.722
73 247 Neilson Rodrigues Santos Litoral Bike / Macei6 Alagoas 1:40:01.588
74 259 Pedro Bastos Itatinga 1:40:05.985
75 249 Laise Nadim Fernandes e Rafael Mendes dos Santos Extreme Bike 1:40:41.776
76 221 Marcelo Moreira de Luckio PM Pardinho\COYOTES 1:40:47.809
77 310 Sebastido Carlos Do Porto 1:41:32.996
78 276 Maysom de Oliveira Vieira Barros PM Pardinho 1:41:44.140
79 238 Vicente Honorato de Moraes Filho Team Bike Lopes 1:41:53.848
80 226 Daniel Renato Gimenes Tartaturga Avaré 1:41:55.301
81 299 Rodrigo Eduardo Menck dos Santos 1:41:58.618
82 274 Edmundo Negrdo Dias Filho TS Team 1:42:10.204
83 308 Vagner Pereira dos Santos Negocera Bike 1:42:19.042
84 300 Marcos Rogerio Pereira Team Bike Lopes 1:42:24.844
85 240 Dimas Ribeiro da Silva Epidemia Team AMCI Itapetininga 1:42:24.844
86 228 Luciano Edmeia Lopes Comando Bike 1:43:06.647
87 201 Marcos da Silva Chapoto Bike 1:43:25.675
88 189 Benedito da Rocha Camargo Neto PM Pardinho\Coyotes da Cuesta 1:44:27.516
89 222 Murilo Marques Barbosa da Silva caloi 1:44:56.474
90 297 Reinaldo do Nascimento Mendes Bike Team 1:46:11.601
91 288 Guilherme Henrique Roque de Lima Team Bike Lopes 1:46:42.709
92 320 Mauro Barreto 1:46:45.270
93 277 Messias Silva Team Bike Lopes 1:47:37.039
94 295 Bruna Jessica da Silva Team Bike Lopes 1:47:49.701
95 187 Adenan vitorio dias PM Pardinho\COYOTES 1:48:16.619
96 242 Marcelo Rosan Alves de Campos Familia do Pedal 1:48:18.698
97 315 Maria Zenilda Machado Epidemia Team AMCI 1:48:21.946
98 283 Anderson Garcia Nunes de Mello MANOLOS BIKE 1:48:28.652
99 269 Bruno Henrique de Almeida PM PARDINHO\Fox mountain Bike 1:48:54.887
100 233 José Eduardo Matias da Penha Godoy Bike Fitness 1:49:42.588
101 282 Kauan Henrique Pinheiro Baldin MANOLOS BIKE 1:50:09.556
102 286 Rafael Soares Mendes Porangaba 1:50:53.268
103 289 Viviane Cristina Favero de Lima Argentino Bike 1:53:09.178
104 270 José Aparecido de Almeida PM PARDINHO\Fox mountain Bike 1:53:53.675
105 194 Carlos Augusto Pires 1:54:20.442
106 239 Celso Almeida Fogaga Team Bike Lopes 1:55:57.686
107 244 Diego Roberto Batista Gomes Itatinga 1:56:13.055
108 250 Andreia Aparecida Martins Egmax 1:56:18.258
109 254 Ieda Licia Damido Rebougas Negocera Bike 1:56:36.832
110 265 José Antonio da Silva Forma Academia \ TEAM BIKE LOPES 1:57:40.473
111 302 Andreia de Cassia Alves Areiopolis 1:58:30.582
112 245 Edison Aparecido Coelho Junior Litoral Bike Macei6 Alagoas 2:00:06.408
113 306 Erick Nunes Carolino Team Bike Lopes 2:01:24.601
114 229 Benedito Aparecido Machado 2:01:32.345
115 284 Franklin Antiqueira Salles MANOLOS BIKE 2:02:13.724
116 174 Ana Paula Aparecida Correa Roder e Carlos Cesar Roder PM PARDINHO\Team Loop/ Fox Mountain Bike 2:02:19.668
117 241 Dorlei Mota de Melo PM Itatinga 2:02:43.518
118 272 Sueleni da Rocha cicloava 2:04:09.027
119 231 Eduardo Aparecido Tavares Pardinho 2:16:18.729
120 268 Gabriely Nacbar Barra Bonita 2:20:43.738
121 154 Michel Rodrigo Oliveira Team Bike Lopes 2:30:22.358
122 255 Nelma Angélica Nunes Roder e Celso Antonio Roder PM PARDINHO\Fox mountain Bike 2:45:54.216
123 176 Isabel Cristina Lopes de Godoy (Cris ) e José Amancio de Godoy (G( LeGes do Vale Arandu , Chapoto baikes 2:45:55.715
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